Product Description
AqvaDry® is a UV or thermally curable dispensable transparent dryer, designed for
use in OLED and organic electronics applications. It is available in 2 formulations
with different curing mechanisms, as reported in the table below:
Cured AqvaDry films work as transparent moisture getter.
AqvaDry must not be exposed to air; air exposure may change physical properties
and therefore physical and chemical performances.
Note:

Pot life of AqvaDry‐U1 is longer than 1 month.
Pot life of AqvaDry‐T1 is longer than 1 week.
Ordering Information
Code: 5X0601 Description: AQVADRY‐T1/B100 (Bottle – 100cc)
Code: 5X0602 Description: AQVADRY‐U1/SEU10 (EFD syringe – 10cc)
Code: 5X0603 Description: AQVADRY‐U1/SEU50 (EFD syringe – 50cc)
Code: 5X0604 Description: AQVADRY‐U1/SMT10 (Musashi syringe – 10cc)
Code: 5X0605 Description: AQVADRY‐U1/SMT50 (Musashi syringe – 50cc) Version Feature
AqvaDry‐U1 UV curable
AqvaDry‐T1 thermally curable
Material Property Typical value
Paste Cured Film

Pot life of AqvaDry‐U1 is longer than 1 month.
Pot life of AqvaDry‐T1 is longer than 1 week.
Ordering Information
Code: 5X0601 Description: AQVADRY‐T1/B100 (Bottle – 100cc)
Code: 5X0602 Description: AQVADRY‐U1/SEU10 (EFD syringe – 10cc)
Code: 5X0603 Description: AQVADRY‐U1/SEU50 (EFD syringe – 50cc)
Code: 5X0604 Description: AQVADRY‐U1/SMT10 (Musashi syringe – 10cc)
Code: 5X0605 Description: AQVADRY‐U1/SMT50 (Musashi syringe – 50cc) Version Feature
AqvaDry‐U1 UV curable
AqvaDry‐T1 thermally curable
Material Property Typical value
Paste Cured Film